(Previously known a5 Equitas Finan<e Limited)

46 Flooi Phase ll, Spener Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna $lai, Chennai, Iamil Nadu, lndia ' 500 002

43S0485
BEYOND BANKING When you bqnk with us, you contribute toyyords q better society,

Reserve Price: Rs,8,22,000/- (Rupees Eight Lakhs Twenty Two Thousand Only)
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.82,200/- (Rupees Eighty Two Thousand Two Hundred Only) .

M

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

Schedule A
All that piece and parcel of the Property bearing Gramapanchayath Milkat No.211l3 Ad-measuring

42.75 Sq,mtr.460 Sq.ft. situated at Gramapanchayath Hingalajwadi Taluk, Osmanabad District. Osmanabad;

[...]

Milkat of Bibhishan Shinde;
Milkat of Bhagavat Tingare;
Gramapanchayath Road;

Internal by-Lane Road;

Milkat of Ramesh Vakure;
Milkat of Shahajadi pathan;

Gramapanchayath Road.;

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 1O.OO AM to O1.OO pM,
Reserve Pric€: Rs.8,22,000/- (Rupees Eight Lakhs Twenty Two Thousand Only).

Date & Time of Sale: 24.12.2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 pM.

ighty Two Thousand Two Hundred Only),Earnest Money Depositt Rs.82,200/- (Rupees E

BEYOND BANKING
Equitas Small Finaffe Bank Limited

(Prwiously known as Equitas Finance Limhed)
4$ Floot Prras€ ll, Spener Pla2a, No.769, Mount Road, Anna salai.